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SAM 023184 MIKRON Art A 24
Gruppe Abwalzfrasmaschine
Hersteller MIKRON
Art A24

Arbeitsbereich: Durchm. max.

Fraslange max.
Grosstes Modul

Werkstlicklange max.
Grosste Zahnradbreite

Zadhnezahl min.

max.

Fraserdrehzahlen:

von
bis
Vorschub:
von
bis

Anschluss 50 Hz

Leistung

3x

Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange
Breite
Hohe

Technische Daten und Fotos ohne Gewahr.
Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

T +4132373 34 44

40 mm
45 mm
1
75 mm
20 mm
5
399

320 t/min
3200 t/min

0.05 mm/t
0.65 mm/t
380 Volt
0.75CVv
460 kg

800 mm
600 mm
1400 mm
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